 District 19 G Calendar 2021-2022 for District Governor Marilyn
Updated June 25, 2021
[bookmark: _Hlk72677223]Zone/Club		Date			Day		Time		Special Info
District G Cabinet(1st) July 31, 2021	Saturday	10 am-1 pm	 Hosts: Boistfort
3-Ocean Shores 	August 12, 2022	Thursday	Noon	??????
4-Vader		August 14, 2021	Saturday	Picnic			
2-Salmon Creek	August 26, 2021	Thursday	6:30 pm
4-Napavine-New	Sept. 1, 2021	Wednesday	Noon	
1-LV-Ke Earlybird	Sept. 1, 2021	Wednesday	6:30 pm
USA/Canada Leadership Forum Sept. 9-11, 2021	Thurs-Sat. 	  In person	
2-Vancouver	Sept. 16, 2021	Thursday	6:00 pm
2-North Clark	Sept. 20, 2021	Monday	7:00 pm
4-Morton		Sep. 21, 2021	Tuesday	1:00 pm
3-Cosmopolis	Sept. 22, 2021	Wednesday	6:30 pm
G-1 Zone Meeting – Service 
G-2 Zone Meeting – Service Sept. 21, 2021 Tuesday 6:30 pm
G-3 Zone Meeting – Service 	
G-4 Zone Meeting – Service 
G-6 Zone Meeting – Service 
4-Adna		Sept.  27, 2021	Monday	7:00 pm
2-Ft. Vancouver	October 1, 2021	Friday		11:30 am
1-Kelso		October 4, 2021	Monday	6:30 pm
2-Vanc. Dawn	October 6, 2021	Wed.		7:30 am
4-Napavine-New.	October 6, 2021	Wed. 		Noon
6-Camas		October 7, 20211	Thursday	6:30 pm
2-Ridgefield		October 12, 2021	Tuesday	6:45 am
6-Skamania		October 14, 2021	Thursday	Noon	
6-Lyle			October 18, 2021	Monday 	6:00 pm
3-Central Park	October 20, 2021	Wednesday	6:30 pm
2-La Center		October 21, 2021	Thursday	7:00 pm	
District G Cabinet (2nd) October 23, 2021	Saturday 10:00 am Zoom or meet 
3-Aberdeen		October 25, 2021	Monday	Noon
3-Clearwater-Kala October 25, 2021	Monday	7:00 pm
3-Hoquiam		October 26, 2021	Tuesday	Noon
4-Centralia		Nov. 1, 2021	Monday	6:30 pm
1-Peninsula		Nov. 2, 2021	Tuesday	6:30 pm
MD19 Convo	Nov. 4 – 6, 2021 	Thursday-Saturday 		Virtual
1-Kalama		Nov. 8, 2021	Monday	6:30 pm
6-Washougal	Nov. 9, 2021	Tuesday	6:00 pm.	
4-Toledo		Nov. 10, 2021	Wed		7:00 pm
2-Battleground	Nov. 11, 2021	Thursday	7:00 pm
4-Boistfort		November 15	Monday	6:30 pm
2-Hazel Dell		Nov. 17, 2021	Wed.		6:30 pm
3-Willapa Harbor	Nov. 18, 2021	Thursday	12:15 pm
6-Wahkiakum	Nov. 22, 2021	Monday	7:00 pm
2-Orch. Evergreen	Nov. 23, 2021	Tuesday	7:00 pm
1-Castle Rock	Dec. 2, 2021		Thursday	5:45 pm
1-LV Pioneer	Dec. 7, 20221	Tuesday	Noon
4-Rochester		Jan. 4, 2022		Tuesday	6:00 pm
[bookmark: _Hlk74315667]4-Vader		Jan. 20, 2022	Thursday	12:15 pm
G-1 Zone Meeting - Membership
G-2 Zone Meeting – Membership 
G-3 Zone Meeting – Membership 
G-4 Zone Meeting – Membership 
G-6 Zone Meeting – Membership
Dist. G Cabinet(3rd) Jan. 29, 2022	Saturday	10:00 am	Zoom
4-Winlock		Feb. 3, 2022		Thursday 	5:30 pm
6-White Salmon	Feb. 21, 2021	Monday	6:00 pm
G-1 Zone Meeting – Leadership
G-2 Zone Meeting – Leadership
G-3 Zone Meeting – Leadership
G-4 Zone Meeting – Leadership
G-6 Zone Meeting – Leadership 
District G Cabinet (4th) May 13, 2022, Friday		Time and Location TBA
District G Spring Conference May 13 – 14, 2022		Time and Location TBA
** LaCenter and Ridgefield LEO Clubs will be scheduled when I have access to the coordinator’s contact.
** Waiting on Ocean Shores to update their meeting schedule. 
** Waiting on a summer schedule for White Salmon.
Respectfully Submitted,
Marilyn Patterson, DG
smpatterson@q.com
360-431-2226
